Jun 23 2024 (17:30) India Rail Info 1

Ludhiana - Chheharta MEMU Express Special/04591 - MEMU - NR
LDW/Ladhowal to JUC/Jalandhar City Junction
1h 4m - 48 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LDH |Ludhiana Junction 08:30 0 |1 0 54 1257 |NR
2 LDW |[Ladhowal 08:40 08:41 m (1 |1 9 54 |241 [NR
3 PHR  [Phillaur Junction 08:46 08:47 Tm |2 [1 13 69 |241 |NR
4 BTTN |[Bhattian 08:53 08:54 m (2 |1 20 |57 NR
5 GRY |Goraya 09:00 09:01 im |2 |1 26 |51 [244 |NR
6 MAUL |Mauli 09:06 09:07 m |2 |1 30 |56 NR
7 PGW |Phagwara Junction 09:13 09:14 Tm (2 |1 36 |58 NR
8 CEU |Chiheru 09:22 09:23 m (2 |1 44 166 |236 |NR
9 |[JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [09:31 09:32 Tm |1 [1 52 |21 |236 |NR
10 (JUC |Jalandhar City Junction [09:45 09:50 5Sm |1 |1 57 |48 |[237 [NR
11 |SRX Sura Nussi 09:59 10:00 Tm |1 1 64 |65 |237 |NR
12 |KRE Kartarpur 10:07 10:08 m (2 |1 72 |61 [235 |NR
13 |HMR |Hamira 10:14 10:16 2m |2 |1 78 |27 [228 |NR
14 |DIW  |Dhilwan 10:41 10:43 2m |1 |1 89 |34 NR
15 |BEAS |Beas Junction 10:50 10:55 5m |1 1 93 82 |233 |[NR
16 |BBKR |Baba Bakala Raiya Halt | 10:59 11:00 m |1 |1 99 |84 (234 |INR
17 |BTR Butari 11:04 11:06 2m (1 |1 104 |61 |238 [NR
18 |TRA Tangra 11:12 11:14 2m |1 |1 110 |64 238 [NR
19 |/NL Jandiala 11:20 11:22 2m |1 |1 117 |59 |237 [NR
20 |MOW |Manawala 11:31 11:33 2m |1 1 126 |22 |236 |NR
21 |ASR Amritsar Junction 12:00 12:10 10m |0 |1 136 |21 |230 |NR
22 |CIA Chheharta 12:30 1T 143 |- 247 |NR

Jun 232024 (17:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



